
   CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH DEACON COUNCIL, 2023 
*To be Ordained 

THREE-YEAR TERM BEGINS JANUARY 1, 2023 HOME WORK/CELL 

 

Rowena Bailey 204 E Mountain View Rd, Apt 35, JC, 37601  791-8685 

 belizabeth204@yahoo.com 

Darrell Corpening 301 Heather View Dr, Jbo, 37659  794-6470 

 wdcorp2775@comcast.net 

Mike Davenport 1616 Lake Drive Ext, JC, 37601 928-4165 737-2426 

 mikedavenport0515@gmail.com 

Annemarie Dugan 109 Fishery Loop Rd, Erwin, 37650 743-0636 844-1017 

 duganja@comcast.net 

Mark Eades 4117 Wolfe Ridge, JC, 37601  833-2835  

 markeades@comcast.net 

*Jared Hale 1994 Michael Dr, JC, 37604  231-4481 

 godsavesu2@yahoo.com 

Donna Harlan 117 Whispering Lake Dr, Jbo, 37659  341-6053 

 donnaharlan@hotmail.com 

Lee Harlan 117 Whispering Lake Dr, Jbo, 37659  292-2676 

 theharlans1979@comcast.net 

*Marty Keys 321 Summit Dr, Jbo, 37659 929-9144 833-3570 

 martykeys@comcast.net 

Jim Masters 110 Stonebrook Loop, Elz, 37643  948-8387 

 JGM831@aol.com 

Tony Street 1600 Willowbrook Dr, JC, 37601 926-5312 502-8007 

 tonys38620@gmail.com 

  

TWO-YEAR TERM BEGINS JANUARY 1, 2023 HOME WORK/CELL 

 

Johnny Bingham 919 Althea St, JC, 37601 791-2971 202-1374              

 johnnyb@fleenorsecurity.com 

Ed Broyles 1808 New Haven Dr, JC, 37604 282-2372 943-0143                     

            ejbroyles@aol.com 

Elaine Canaday 107 Glenstone Ct., JC, 37601 202-5901 431-6930 

 ecancourt@hotmail.com 

David Davis 120 Lawrence Davis Rd, Unicoi, 37692 743-1087 676-1456 

 ddavis@sharedhealthservices.com 

Bob Fife 7 Thunder Bay Dr, Gray, 37615 477-9091 341-2086 

 rdfifemd@mac.com 

Allan Renfro 800 N Mountain View Cir, JC, 37601 791-1290 791-1290 

 a.renfro@speccorp.com 

Adam Seneker 515 Sharon Dr, JC, 37604 282-4023 767-8302 

 aseneker@gmail.com 

Ed Talley 2029 Hamshire St, JC, 37601 202-7131 606-215-4069 

 Edtalley21@gmail.com 

David Taylor, Vice-Chair 802 Lazywood Dr, JC, 37601 -- 355-8007 

 dtaylor@fleenorsecurity.com 

Debbie Taylor 802 Lazywood Dr, JC, 37601 -- 791-2995 

 Lazytaylors802@gmail.com 

Ken Willingham 705 Hollyhill Rd, JC, 37604 282-2586 -- 

 willinghamKen@yahoo.com 
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ONE-YEAR TERM BEGINS JANUARY 1, 2023 HOME WORK/CELL 

 

Floyd Brown 2819 Browns Mill Rd., JC, 37604 979-6364 943-6938 

 Floydbrown1@charter.net  

Jon Cardwell 1165 Riverview Dr., Eliz., 37643 543-3010 384-2065 

 joncardwell@chartertn.net 

Donna Depew 1036 Waterbrooke Ln., JC, 37604 -- 765-427-1820 

 Depew.donna@gmail.com 

Bill English 105 Ridgetop Dr., JC, 37615 -- 963-6209 

 benglish@eastman.com 

Richard Eshbach 915 Millercrest Dr., JC, 37604 -- 341-8502 

 eshbachrm@hotmail.com 

Sally Harris 410 W E St., Eliz., 37643 542-2509 213-8587 

 Sallyharris0403@gmail.com 

Chuck Rich 1026 Waterbrooke Ln., JC 37604 -- 426-2838 

 Chuckrich2@gmail.com 

Dwight Treadway, Chair 1325 Burgie St., Eliz., 37643 -- 416-4292 

 dwighttreadway@gmail.com 

Mike Woodward 2896 Knob Creek Rd., JC, 37604 282-3234 431-2676 

 choprmike@yahoo.com 
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These are rotating off January 1, 2023 HOME WORK/CELL 

 

 

Laura Aiken 2216 Lakeland Dr., JC., 37601 929-2257 943-6733 

 lmaiken@charter.net 

Marc Aiken 2216 Lakeland Dr., JC., 37601 929-2257 943-9524 

 aikenma@charter.net 

Jason Carder 149 Highland Hills Dr., JC., 37601 477-2243 579-0564 

 jacarder@matternandcraig.com 

Ed Gibbons 10 Dove Tree Ln., Jbo., 37659 753-5234 914-9991 

 Ed.gibbons@wataugainsurance.com 

Paul Gray 212 Allison Ct., Piney Flats, 37686 -- 335-0486 

 paulknoxgray@gmail.com 

Keith Greer 4 Northvale Ct, JC., 37604 -- 747-6251 

 keith.greer2013@gmail.com 

Gary Harrell 137 Richland Hgts, JC., 37615             910-322-2660 833-8516 

 Lobo1093@aol.com 

Jeff Keller 800 Hillrise Blvd, JC., 37601 926-5371 943-7592 

 jefferydkeller@gmail.com    

Bill Russell 921 Millercrest Dr., JC., 37604 929-7699 341-2593 

 wrussell08@charter.net 

Sheila Talley 2029 Hamshire St, JC., 37601 202-7131 606-215-4132 

 wildcats20.st@gmail.com 

Cliff Vicars 2223 Nantucket Dr., JC., 37604 --              803-629-5415  

 cliffvicars@yahoo.com 

Steve Wyse 468 Buckingham Rd, Gray, 37615 477-3751 534-0919 

 Steve.wyse@generalshale.com 
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